
TITLE

DWG NOSIZE REV

SHEETSCALE

CAGE CODE

A

SPECIFICATIONS

SMB PLUG PCB RA
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FAIRVIEW MICROWAVE INC.
ALLEN, TX 75013   WWW.FAIRVIEWMICROWAVE.COM

SMB PLUG PCB RA

ALL DIMENSIONS IN inches(MM) Typical

0.561"
(14.3)

0.433"
(11.0)

0.256"
(6.5)

0.154"
(3.9)

0.039"
(1.0)

0.059" (4x)
(1.5)

0.055"
(1.4)

0.200"
(5.08)

0.250"
(6.35)

0.039" (4x)
(1.0)

0.067" (4x)
(1.7)


